
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-top-cover-assembly
7/4/25

WP2510 15HP 3PH Top Cover
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-top-cover-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-top-cover-assembly
7/4/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

1 TS-1504061 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x30 4

2 WP2510-302 Hinge  4

3 TS-1505111 Socket Head Cap Screw M10x70 2

4 TS-1551061 Lock Washer M8 6

5 TS-1540061 Hex Nut M8 4

6 WP2510-306 Upper Cover  1

7 TS-2246122 Button Head Socket Screw M6x12 19

8 WP2510-308 Deflection Plate  1

9 WP2510-309 Top Cover  1

10 TS-2361061 Lock Washer M6 19

11 TS-1550041 Flat Washer M6 19

12 6012181 Dust Chute  1

13 TS-1541041 Nylon Insert Lock Nut M10 2

14 TS-1540031 Hex Nut M5 4

15 TS-1481061 Hex Cap Screw M5x25 2

16 WP2510-316 Pad  2

17 6012190 Shoulder Screw  2

18 6012189 Handle  1

19 TS-1504051 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x25 2

20 TS-1504071 Socket Head Cap Screw M8x35 4

Additional Information

Stock Number 1791303-6

Products in this set

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-2.corevist.cloud/wp2510-15hp-3ph-top-cover-assembly

